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Weekly US Earnings Estimates: 4-8th August 2025

This report is a detailed calendar of all earnings for the stocks in the S&P 500, DJIA, Nasdag 100 and other significant companies.

4th August
S&P 500
Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr Current Current Next FY
Compan (o] " Revenue Revenue Af 3T A7 3T S
pany (USB) (USD) EPS Revenue Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD)
WAT Waters Corp 17.19bIn 11:00 06:00 2.93 747.20mIn 3.23 776.40min 12.94 3.1bIln 14.29 3.31bln
IDEXX
IDXX ’ 42.97bin 1:30 06:30 3.31 1.07bln 3.1 1.05bIn 12.2 4.15bIn 13.75 4.47bin
Laboratories Inc
TSN Tyson Foods Inc 18.63bIn 12:30 07:30 0.81 13.61bln 0.88 13.71bin 3.74 54.13bin 413 54.72bin
ON
ON Semiconductor 23.55bIn 12:30 07:30 0.53 1.45bIn 0.58 1.50bIn 2.3 5.94bin 3.16 6.54bin
Corp
SBA
SBAC Communications 24.15bIn 21:00 16:00 2.1 671.21min 2.18 694.29min 8.24 2.75bIn 9.19 2.87bln
Corp
Vertex
VRTX Pharmaceuticals 117.32bln 21:00 16:00 4.25 2.92bin 46 3.04bln 17.97 11.92bin 20.41 13.05blIn
Inc
AXON Axon EI:Le’p'ise 58.82bIn 21:00  16:00 142 641.13min 153 685.03min 6.02 2.65bin 7.39 3.26bin
FANG DiEa:;‘:gStl’:gk 43.43bln 21:00  16:00  2.86 3.35bin 3.05 3.46bln 13.65 14.26bin 1274 14.12bin
SPG Simon Property 53.47bin 21:05  16:05 159 1.39bin 1.68 1.42bln 6.57 5.65bin 712 5.89bin
Group Inc
Palantir
PLTR Technologies 373.690In  21:05 16:05 0.14 937.70min 0.14 983.20min 0.58 3.90bIn 0.74 5.04bin
Inc
OKE ONEOK Inc 51.29bin 2115 16:15 1.31 8.21bln 144 8.42bin 5.34 30.55bIn 6.25 32.22bin
EQR Bty 24.01bin 21:15 16:15 0.31 768.36min 0.33 778.22min 1.61 3.09bIn 1.34 3.23bln
Residential
Williams ’ y
WMB ! 73.20bIn 2115 16:15 0.46 2.78bln 0.51 2.93bin 212 11.99bin 2.38 12.89bIn
Companies Inc
CTRA C°te"ﬁ‘1 f”ergy 18.62bIn 21:45 16:45 0.45 1.69bIn 0.61 1.93bIn 2.59 7.61bin 3.04 8.36bin
Nasdaq 100
Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr Current Current Next FY
: b FY Exp. FY Exp. Exp.
Ticker Company Cap Revenue Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD) EPS Revenue Revenue
(USD) (V) (USD)
IDEXX
IDXX ’ 42.97bin 1:30 06:30 3.31 1.07bln 3.1 1.05bIn 12.2 4.15bIn 13.75 4.47bin
Laboratories Inc
ON
ON Semiconductor 23.55bIn 12:30 07:30 0.53 1.45bIn 0.58 1.50bIn 2.3 5.94blin 3.16 6.54bin
Corp
Vertex
VRTX Phafm?ceUtica'S 117.32bln 21:00  16:00 4.25 2.92bin 46 3.04bln 17.97 11.92bin 20.41 13.05bIn
nc

Axon Enterprise

AXON i 58.82bln  21:00  16:00 1.42 641.13min 153 685.03min 6.02 2.65bin 7.39 3.26bin

FANG Diamondback 43.43bln 21:00  16:00 2.86 3.35bin 3.05 3.46bin 13.65 14.26bIn 12.74 14.12bln
Energy Inc

MELI Me”?:g'-ib’e 120.35bln  21:00  16:00 1176 6.66bin 1.99 7.14bin 4942  27.60bn 6874  33.72bin
Palantir

PLTR Technologies 373.69bin 21:05 16:05 0.14 937.70mIn 0.14 983.20min 0.58 3.90bIn 0.74 5.04bin
Inc

Other
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Market Qtrly Exp. S;Jréent Curéent FY Nnéxt FY N(éxt FY
Company Cap Revenue Revenue 2t Xp. Xp. Xp.
(USD) (USD) (USD) EPS Revenue EPS Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD) (USD)
Hims &
HIMS Hiearltsh 14.81bln 21:05 16:05 0.15 551.48min 0.16 584.75min 0.66 2.35bIn 0.86 2.83bIn
Inc
5th August
S&P 500

Ticker

LDOS

TAP

ZBRA

CAT

ETN

MPC

APO

PFE

YUM

MAR

BR

DUK

zTs

FIS

ADM

TDG

PEG

CMmI
FOX

EXPD

MTCH

SWKS

AMGN
AFL

Company

Henry Schein
Inc

Gartner Inc
Ball Corp
Dupont Inc

Leidos
Holdings Inc

Molson Coors
Beverage Co

Zebra
Technologies
Corp

Caterpillar Inc

Eaton
Corporation
PLC

Marathon
Petroleum
Corp

Apollo Global
Management
Inc

Pfizer Inc
Jacobs Inc

Yum! Brands
Inc

Marriott
International
Inc

Broadridge
Financial
Solutions Inc

Duke Energy
Corp

Zoetis Inc

Fidelity
National
Information
Services Inc

Archer-
Daniels-
Midland Co

TransDigm
Group Inc

Public Service
Enterprise
Group Inc

Cummins Inc
Fox Corp

Expeditors
International of
Washington
Inc

Match Group
Inc
Skyworks
Solutions Inc
Amgen Inc

Aflac Inc

Market
Cap
(USD)

8.46bin

26.06bIn
15.88bin
30.09bIn

20.55bIn

9.39bIn

17.24bin

206.01bin

150.54bIn

52.28bin

83.05bin

132.41bin
17.05bIn

40.07bin

72.26bin

29.07bln

94.55bin

64.91bin

41.72bln

26.03blin

90.34bin

44.87bIn

50.62bin
23.98bin

15.92bin

8.40bln

10.29bin

158.68bin
53.72bin

11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:45
11:45

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:30
13:00

13:30

AMC

21:00

21:00
21:05

06:00

06:00
06:00
06:00

06:00

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:30

06:45
06:45

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:30
08:00

08:30

AMC

16:00

16:00
16:05

1.2

3827
0.87
1.05

2.69

1.86

3.3

4.95

2.92

3.23

1.86

0.58
1.54

1.47

3.52

118

161

1.36

0.82

9.86

0.7

5.25
0.99

1.22

0.49

1.24

5.26
17

Qtrly Exp.
Revenue
(IS

3.22bIn

1.67bIn
3.09bln
3.25bin

4.24bin

3.10bin

1.29bin

16.26bin

6.90bin

31.47bin

4.60bin

13.50bin
2.22bin

1.93bin

6.67bln

2.06bin

7.36bin

2.47bln

2.58bin

20.99bin

2.29bIn

2.50bIn

8.45bln
3.12bin

2.45bIn

854.80min

940.00mIn

8.93blIn
4.39bIn

1.25

2.67
1.05
115

2.67

2m

3.37

4.88

3.08

3.92

195

0.89
171

1.52

2.46

117

173

1.66

1.55

114

10.62

1.02

5.08
1.36

1.33

0.62

0.98

5.4
171

Next Qtr
Revenue
(USD)

3.27bin

1.56bIn
3.23bIn
3.32bIn

4.30bin

3.14bin

1.29bln

15.88bin

7.05bin

31.02bin

4.82bln

17.13bin
2.27bin

1.95bIn

6.54bin

1.52bIn

8.57bin

2.44bin

2.66bIn

20.35bin

2.42bln

2.871bln

8.26bin
3.57bln

2.59bIn

891.05min

889.15min

8.96bin
4.39bln
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Current
FY Exp.
EPS
(USD)

4.86

12.38
3.55
4.31

11.04

5.9

14.52

18.79

8.53

7.67

6.01

6.05

10.02

8.52

6.31

6.25

5.75

3.99

37.3

4.01

2114
4.5

5.38

2.4

5.09

20.91
6.7

Current
FY Exp.

Revenue
(USD)

12.97bin

6.57bln
12.45bIn
12.83bIn

17.19bIn

11.35bIn

5.26bIn

62.96bin

27.34bin

126.98bin

17.96bin

62.50bin
8.73bin

8.07bIn

26.22bin

6.88bIn

31.86bin

9.50bln

10.48bIn

84.07bln

8.87bin

11.09bin

32.96bin
16.14blin

10.37bin

3.45bIn

3.85bIn

35.35bln
17.69bin
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5.26

13.65

4.68

n.z

6.24

16.42

2115

13.57

1.38

9.22

3.08
6.96

6.75

n.2

9.3

6.7

6.81

6.25

4.52

43.56

4.35

23.81
4.26

5.47

2.54

4.29

21.55
7.15

Next FY
Exp.
Revenue
(USD)

13.44bln

7.01bln
12.89bIn
13.38bIn

17.80bin

11.46bln

5.60bIn

65.92bin

29.51bln

128.52bin

20.63bin

62.51bin
9.34bIn

8.58bIn

27.90bin

7.23bIn

33.05bin

10.07bin

10.95bIn

86.89bIn

9.66bIn

11.69bIn

34.84bin
15.55bIn

10.67bIn

3.60bIn

3.62bin

35.89bin
17.87bin



Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr Current Current Next FY
: FY Exp. FY Exp. Exp.
Ticker Company Cap Revenue Revenue
(USD) ) (USD) EPS Revenue Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD)
SMCI SEsr Mitere 35.19bln 21:05  16:05 0.45 6.00bIn 0.59 6.55bin 2.08 22.27bln 2.85 30.30bIn
Computer
DVA DaVita Inc 10.60bIn 21:05  16:05 2.75 3.36bln 3.24 3.44bin 10.74 13.52bin 12.61 13.95bIn
ANET LEEE 154.75bln  21:05  16:05 0.65 2.10bln 0.63 2.1bin 2.58 8.38bIn 2.98 9.83bin
Networks Inc
AIZ Assurant Inc 9.50bIn 2115 1615 452 3.13bln 3.79 3.17bin 16.62 12.58blIn 19.29 13.10bln
Advanced
AMD Micro Devices 285.87bin 2115 16:15 0.47 7.40bIn 116 8.31bin 3.94 31.98bIn 577 37.76bin
Inc
DVN De"°gofsergy 21.33bln 2115 1615 0.84 4.05bin 0.92 4.21bln 4 16.84bIn 4.23 17.04bin
International
IFF Flavors & 18.17bIn 2115 1615 112 2.70bIn 1.05 2.67bln 4.27 10.87bln 4.55 10.90bIn
Fragrances Inc
NWSA News Corp 17.37bIn 2125  16:25 0.19 2.10bIn 0.22 2.13bln 0.89 8.49bIn 1.01 8.75bin
MOS Mosaic Co 11.42bIn 21:35  16:35 0.75 3.11bIn 0.95 3.74bin 3.19 12.97bin 2.92 13.09bIn
Nasdaq 100

Qtrly Current Current Next FY
Malket Exp. Noxtom FY Exp. FY Exp. Exp.
Company Cap Revenue
) Revenue (USD) EPS Revenue Revenue
(USD) (V)] (USD) (USD)
GFS G'“""'Tﬁé’”d”es 2074bln  12:00  07:00  0.36 1.68bln 0.42 1.79bIn 1.64 6.96bIn 2.1 7.58bln
Marriott
MAR International 72.26bIn 12:00 07:00 2.62 6.67bin 2.46 6.54bIn 10.02 26.22bin 1.2 27.90bIn
Inc
AMGN Amgen Inc 158.68bin 21:00 16:00 5.26 8.93bIn 5.4 8.96bIn 20.91 35.35bIn 21.55 35.89bIn
Advanced
AMD Micro Devices 285.87bin 21:15 16:15 0.47 7.40bin 1.16 8.31bln 3.94 31.98bin 5.77 37.76bin
Inc
Other

Ticker

YuMC

SNAP

Market
Company Cap
(USD)
Yum
China
Holdings 17.43pln
Inc
Snap Inc 15.86bIn

10:00

21:10

05:00

16:10

0.56

0.01

Qtrly Next Qtr
Exp. Exp.
Revenue EPS
(USD) (UsD)
2.79bln 0.78
1.34bln 0.04

Next Qtr
Revenue
(USD)

3.18bin

1.47bIn

Current
FY Exp.

EPS
(USD)

25

0.26

Current FY
Exp.
Revenue
(USD)

1.74bin

5.83bIn

Next FY
Exp.
EPS

(USD)

Next FY
Exp.
Revenue
(USD)

12.51bIn

6.53bIn
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6th August

S&P 500
Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr Current Current Next FY
c c . R R FY Exp. FY Exp. Exp.
ompany (Ugg) ?L\;grg;e ?Jggl;e EPS Revenue Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD)
APA Apﬁjg;”p 6.96bin n15 0615 0.47 2.04bln 0.62 2.06blIn 2.96 9.08bIn 277 8.32bIn
MKTX MEMEERCSS 7.71bIn 11:30 06:30 1.96 219.75min 1.88 216.55min 7.59 865.50min 8.51 952.84min
Holdings Inc
COR Cencora Inc 55.45bin 130  06:30 3.84 80.23bln 3.8 84.36bIn 15.82 321.16bln 17.33  342.44bin
NI NiSource Inc 19.98bin 130 06:30 0.21 1.19bIn 0.19 1.17bIn 1.88 6.04bin 2.01 6.42bIn
TECH B'°'CT;;"”9 8.58bin 11:30 06:30 0.5 314.50min 0.44 298.50min 1.9 1.22bln 2.05 1.28bin
IRM Ixeig 28.73bIn 1:45 06:45 0.51 1.68bin 0.54 1.75bln 2.06 6.82bIn 2.39 7.46bln
Mountain Inc
DIS Wa'tg;s"ey 214.13bin 1:50 06:50 1.49 23.73bin 11 22.90bin 578 95.01bin 6.38 100.04bin
TRMB Trimble Inc 20.02bln 1:55 06:55 0.63 830.20min 0.71 838.06min 2.9 3.42bin 3.27 3.69bIn
GPN Global 19.50bIn 1:55 06:55 3.05 2.36bln 3.21 2.40bIn 12.07 9.31bln 13.55 9.83bin
Payments Inc
EMR Emecsen 81.85bin M55  06:55 151 4.60bin 163 4.92bin 6 18.12bin 6.51 19.02bin
Electric Co
Uber
UBER  Technologies  183.50bln  11:55  06:55 0.61 12.50bin 0.66 12.89bin 2.83 50.69bIn 35 58.32bin
Inc
DAY Dayforce Inc 9.22bln 12:00  07:00 0.52 457.03min 0.57 482.20min 2.3 1.94bln 2.7 2.17bIn
Rockwell
ROK Automation 39.64bln 12:00  07:00 2.67 2.06bIn 2.9 2.18bIn 9.83 8.12bln 1.43 8.68bin
Inc
Charles River
CRL LeeEEiEs 8.33bln 12:00  07:00 2.5 984.29min 2.4 958.46min 9.62 3.89bIn 10.25 4.01bin
International
Inc
MCD Mc%‘;’::'d's 214.56bln  12:00  07:00  3.16 6.72bIn 3.39 7.02bIn 12.27 26.43bln 13.25 27.93bin
cow CDW Corp 22.96bIn 12:00  07:00 25 5.52bin 2.61 5.59bin 9.76 21.68bin 10.39 22.52bin
NRG NRGlﬁzergy 32.69bIn 12:20 07:20 1.56 6.67bln 1.95 8.23bin 7.68 30.17bln 8.95 31.49bIn
Pinnacle
PNW West Capital 10.82bin 13:40  08:40 1.59 1.35bln 2.98 1.81bIn 454 5.26bin 5.02 5.56bln
Corp
ABNB Airbnb 81.73bln 21:00  16:00 0.92 3.03bin 2.24 4.04bIn 42 12.05bin 479 13.21bln
DASH  Doordashinc  106.04bln  21:05  16:05 0.43 3.16bin 0.65 3.23bin 213 12.87bin 3.52 15.31bln
Federal
FRT Realty 7.95bln 2105 16:05 073  308.83min  0.89 316.86min 3 1.26bln 318 1.3Tbln
Investment
Trust
Paycom . .
PAYC 12.97bln 21:05  16:05 18 472.14min 1.91 489.05min 8.96 2.03bin 9.88 2.22bin
Software Inc
FTNT Fortinet Inc 76.47bin 21:05  16:05 0.59 1.62bin 0.62 1.71bln 2.47 6.75bln 2.79 7.57bin
o pealty 50.69bIn 21:05  16:05 0.37 1.36bin 0.38 1.37bln 1.4 5.46bIn 156 5.79bln
Income Corp
TKO TKO Group 33.25bn 2105  16:05 1.05 1.24bln 0.64 1.07bIn 3.46 4.55bIn 5.6 5.70bin
Holdings Inc
MCK M°(':‘§rss°" 86.63bin 21110 16:10 8.15 95.97bin 8.85 103.81bln 37.38 406.15bIn 21.89 436.55bIn
MET MetLife Inc 50.99bIn 2115 16:15 214 18.50bin 2.37 18.68bin 8.85 75.33bln 10.2 78.30bIn
American
AIG lteiatondl 44.74bln 21:15 16:15 159 6.77bln 1.56 6.91bln 6.29 27.37bln 7.76 28.88blIn
Group Inc
Occidental
OXY Petroleum 43.24bln 2115 1615 0.26 6.35bIn 0.55 6.63bIn 2.36 26.48bIn 2.96 27.55bIn
Corp
Atmos ” g
ATO 24.77bln 21:30  16:30 115 836.95min 0.88 790.43min 7.26 4.75bln 7.8 5.21bin
Energy Corp
STE STERIS plc 22.28bIn 21:30  16:30 2.27 1.36bln 2.38 1.41bin 10.03 5.82bin 10.96 6.18bln
CTVA Corteva Inc 49.20bln 21:30  16:30 1.89 6.26bIn -0.35 2.45bIn 3 17.32bin 3.55 18.00bIn
CF CFindustries 45 oapn 2130 16:30  2.48 1.80bin 152 1.56bin 7.46 6.52bin 6.32 6.24bin
Holdings Inc
CPAY Corpay Inc 22.77bIn 22:00  17:00 512 1.10bIn 5.64 1.15bIn 21.04 4.42bin 24.37 4.89bIn

Copyright © {{ copyright-year }} Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.
newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



Nasdaq 100

Qtrly (¢1)% Next Qtr Current Current FY Next FY Next FY
Market Next Qtr
q Exp. Exp. Exp. FY Exp. Exp. Exp. Exp.

UEEr GO (Sgg) EPS Revenue EPS R'(El‘jgg‘)’e EPS Revenue EPS Revenue

(USD) (USD) (V)] (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD)

Thomson
TRI Reuters 90.59bIn 130  06:30 0.82 1.79bIn 0.84 1.78bin 3.86 7.49bin 435 8.10bln
Corp
Shopify . !
SHOP e 158.55bin  12:00  07:00 0.29 2.55bln 0.34 2.63bin 1.41 10.89bIn 18 13.09bin
cbw (C:g:’g 22.96bIn 12:00  07:00 25 5.52bln 2.61 5.59bin 9.76 21.68bIn 10.39 22.52bin
DASH D°‘7::as" 106.04bln  12:00  07:00 0.43 3.16bIn 0.65 3.23bIn 213 12.87bin 3.52 15.31bln
ABNB Airbnb 81.73blIn 21:00  16:00 0.92 3.03bln 2.24 4.04bin 42 12.05bIn 479 13.21bln
Fortinet ’ y

FTNT o 76.47bin 21:05  16:05 0.59 1.62bin 0.62 1.71bln 2.47 6.75bin 2.79 7.57bln

APP A'g’;‘r’;'i" 132.21bln 21:10 16:10 2.02 1.22bin 2.19 1.29bIn 8.29 5.56bin 151 6.73bin
Other
Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr Next Qtr Current Current FY Next Next FY
. Exp. FY Exp. Exp. FY Exp. Exp.
Ticker Company Revenue Revenue

) EPS (USD) EPS Revenue EPS Revenue

(USD) (USD) (USD) (V) (USD)

LYFT Lyft Inc 5.91bln 21:05  16:05 0.05 1.61bin 0.06 1.70bIn 0.22 6.49bIn 0.45 7.35bin

Zillow
z Group 19.04bin 2110 16:10 0.41 645.77min 0.45 665.60min 1.66 2.55bin 2.32 2.92bin
Inc
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7th August

S&P 500
Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr oot G
. FY Exp. FY Exp.
Company Cap Revenue Revenue
(USD) (USD) EPS Revenue
(USD) (USD)
Targa
TRGP Resources 36.10bIn 11:00  06:00 1.91 4.81bin 2.08 4.97bIn 7.43 21.40bIn 9.46 22.43bin
Corp
EPAM kbl liftems 8.93bIn 11:00 06:00 2.6 1.33bln 2.88 1.35bIn 10.89 5.36bln 12.08 5.76bin
PODD Insulet Corp 20.29bIn 11:10 06:10 0.92 613.73min 1.08 644.00min 4.29 2.53bin 5.4 2.98bln
Zimmer
ZBH Biomet 18.13bIn 1130 06:30 2 2.06bin 1.82 2.00bIn 7.96 8.19bln 8.37 8.65bin
Holdings Inc
Becton
BDX Dickinson and 51.09bin 130 06:30 3.39 5.49bin 4 5.91bin 14.19 21.83bin 14.63  22.89bin
Co
KVUE Kenvue Inc 41.16bIn 11:45 06:45 0.28 3.84bIn 0.31 4.03bin 112 15.45bIn 1.21 16.02bIn
CEG Constellation 109.02bin 1:45 06:45 1.87 4.73bin 3.1 6.35bIn 9.32 23.01bin 10.9 23.84bln
Energy Corp
LLY EliLilyandCo  701.39bin  11:45  06:45 557 14.74bIn 6.13 15.65bin 218 60.02bin 29.71 71.51bin
VTRS Viatris 10.26bin 155 06:55 0.57 3.47bln 0.62 3.62bin 2.23 13.78bln 2.42 14.03bIn
Martin
MLM Marietta 34.66bln 1:55 06:55 5.23 1.89bln 6.58 2.05bln 18.64 7.04bin 2176 7.55bIn
Materials Inc
WBD Warner Bros 32.58bln 12:00  07:00  -0.23 9.70bIn -0.02 9.30bln -0.37 37.84bIn -0.12 38.31bln
Discovery
cop ConocoPhillips ~ 120.36bln  12:00  07:00 135 15.28bIn 142 15.51bIn 6.43 60.20bln 6.76 62.19bIn
EVRG Evergy Inc 16.29bIn 12:00  07:00 0.74 1.45bln 2.09 1.83bin 4.02 6.07bin 4.26 6.32bln
VST Vistra Corp 70.76bIn 12:00  07:00 153 4.10bIn 2.37 6.83bin 6.47 20.08bln 8.43 2151bin
DDOG Datadog Inc 48.34bln 12:00  07:00 0.41 789.18min 0.41 817.70min 17 3.23bln 2.08 3.84bIn
PH LR 93.52bIn 12:30  07:30 7.1 5.10bln 6.84 4.93bin 26.77 19.72bin 29.05  20.58bin
Hannifin Corp
SRE Sempra 53.27bln 12:55  07:55 0.84 3.21bln 0.9 3.05bIn 451 13.96bIn 5.04 14.67bin
RL Ra'pg(;f)“re“ 18.10bln 13:00  08:00  3.47 1.65bIn 2.85 1.81bin 13.85 7.40bIn 15.27 7.73bIn
GILD Gilead 139.68bin  21:00  16:00 1.96 6.97bin 215 7.47bln 8 28.69bIn 8.63 29.83bin
Sciences Inc
WYNN Wy”“Li*;S"”S 11.40bIn 21:00 16:00 115 1.74bIn 1.08 1.74bin 4.67 7.00bln 5.4 7.22bin
TTD Tradlic[’es" 42.52bin 2100 16:00 042  684.00min 0.44 714.60min 177 2.86bln 2M 3.39bIn
Akamai
AKAM Technologies 11.16blIn 21:00  16:00 1.55 1.02bin 151 1.03bln 6.29 4.13bln 6.62 4.33bIn
Inc
EXPE EXpedIi:ch“p 22.91bln 21:00 16:00 3.93 3.71bin 6.67 4.20bIn 14.06 14.17bIn 16.57 15.10bIn
GDDY GoDaddy Inc 23.02bln 21:05  16:05 1.31 1.21bIn 1.46 1.23bln 5.91 4.97bln 7.09 5.27bin
SoLV Solventum 12.35bln 21:05  16:05 1.46 2.12bin 1.37 2.11bIn 5.56 8.42bin 6 8.52bin
Live Nation
LYV Entertainment 34.17bln 21:05  16:05 1.02 6.85bIn 2.23 9.42bin 2.05 26.06bIn 2.76 28.47bIn
Inc
XYZ Block Inc 47.52bln 21:05  16:05 0.6 6.20bIn 0.67 6.34bin 2.52 25.07bin 35 27.59bln
Take-Two
TTWO Interactive 41.09bIn 21:05  16:05 0.28 1.29bln 112 1.73bIn 2.68 6.00bIn 9.01 8.79bIn
Software Inc
GEN Gen Digital Inc 18.16bIn 21:05  16:05 0.6 1.19bIn 0.6 1.17bln 25 4.75bln 2.81 5.01bln
MsI potorck 73.27bin 21:10 16:10 3.35 2.74bin 3.83 2.94bin 14.7 .47bln 15.98 12.06blIn
Solutions Inc
Monster
MNST Beverage 57.30bIn 21:10 16:10 0.48 2.08bin 0.46 2.05bIn 1.85 7.96bin 2.06 8.60bIn
Corp
EOG Eo¢ 65.51bln 21115 16:15 2.2 5.43bin 2.27 5.68bin 9.98 23.42bin 1.56 26.42bin
Resources Inc
ERIE Erie '“gjm””y 18.63bIn 21115 16115 3.48 1.11bIn 3.34 1.12bln 12.51 4.16bin 13.77 4.48bin
Microchip
MCHP Technology 36.48bin 21115 16115 0.24 1.06bIn 0.31 1.12bin 1.38 4.60bin 2.51 5.58bln
Inc
ED Consolidated 37.29bln 2150  16:50 0.65 3.47bln 174 4.27bIn 56 15.96bIn 6 16.85bln

Edison Inc
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Current Current Next FY

Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr
Ticker Company Cap Revenue Revenue P7ED: A7, 55
(USD) ) (USD) EPS Revenue Revenue
(UsSD) (UsSD) (USD)
LNT A'“a’go':;:ergy 16.70bin  23:00  18:00  0.64  848.7Imin 118 1.33bln 3.2 4.22bIn 3.43 4.49bin
Nasdaq 100
Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr Current Current Next FY
c c . R R FY Exp. FY Exp. Exp.
ompany (Ugg) ?L‘;ggl;e ?Jggl;e EPS Revenue Revenue
(UsSD) (USD) (USD)
CEG Constellation 109.02bln  11:45  06:45 1.87 4.73bln 31 6.35bIn 9.32 23.0Tbin 10.9 23.84bin
Energy Corp
WBD VTP (s 32.580ln  12:00  07:00  -0.23 9.70bIn -0.02 9.30bin -0.37 37.84bln -0.12 38.31bin
Discovery
DDOG Datadog Inc 48.34bIn 12:00 07:00 0.41 789.18min 0.41 817.70miIn 17 3.23bIn 2.08 3.84bIn
GILD Cilcad 139.68bin 21:00 16:00 1.96 6.97bln 2.15 7.41bin 8 28.69bin 8.63 29.83bin
Sciences Inc
TTD Tradlifes" 4252bln 21:00  16:00  0.42  684.00min 0.44 714.60min 177 2.86bin 21 3.39bin
TEAM Atlassian Corp 50.34bin 21:05 16:05 0.84 1.35bIn 0.92 1.42bin 3.54 5.19bIn 4.2 6.16bin
Take-Two
TTWO Interactive 41.09bIn 21:05 16:05 0.28 1.29bIn 112 1.73bin 2.68 6.00bIn 9.01 8.79bIn
Software Inc
Monster
MNST Beverage 57.30bIn 21:10 16:10 0.48 2.08bin 0.46 2.05bin 185 7.96bin 2.06 8.60bIn
Corp
Microchip
MCHP Technology 36.48bIn 21115 16:15 0.24 1.06bIn 0.31 1.12bln 1.38 4.60bIn 2.51 5.58bIn
Inc
Other
Market Qtrly Exp. Next Qtr Current Current Next FY
: . FY Exp. FY Exp. Exp.
Ticker Company Cap Revenue b REVELTE
(USD) o)) (USD) EPS Revenue Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD)
H Hyago"r';‘e's 13.46bln 1155  06:55 0.62 1.72bin 0.6 1.73bln 2.32 6.90bln 3.64 7.25bIn
Cheniere . .
LNG 52.31bin 12:30 07:30 2.58 4.63bIn 2.94 4.97bln 10.83 20.50bin 13.7 22.87bIn
Energy Inc
FLUT Flutter 53.23bln AMC AMC 2 4.08bIn 1.54 4.03bIn 7.98 17.05bIn 12.27 19.87bIn
Entertainment
PINS Pinterest Inc 26.12bin 21:05 16:05 0.36 974.90mIn 0.44 1.03bIn 1.81 4.17bln 2.18 4.77bln
8th August
Other
Qtrly (1% Next Qtr Current Current FY Next FY Next FY
Market Next Qtr
3 Exp. Exp. Exp. FY Exp. Exp. Exp. Exp.
WS CEy (Sgg) EPS Revenue EPS R'ﬁ‘jgg‘)’e EPS Revenue EPS Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD) (UsD) (UsSD) (USD) (USD)
UAA AL:‘rr;doeJr 2.76bln 11:55 06:55 0.03 1.13bIn 0.26 1.36bIn 0.33 5.07bIn 0.4 5.22bin
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